
RAPORT MECZOWY PLPS Form

12
Turniej Nadziei Olimpijskich Dziewcząt

Venue: Date: Time:
MatchN°: Hall: Spectators:

Spała COS 17 Oct 2016 17.30
503 Boisko B

RESULT
Sets Won
Points Won

Set 1
Set 2
Set 3
Set 4
Set 5

TOTAL
1st Coach
2nd Coach

VISITING TEAMHOME TEAM

1st Referee:
2nd Referee:

2 0

25
25
 
 
 

50

11
21
 
 
 

32
Góździewicz J.
Stefanowski M.

Roziewicz A.
Doliński R.

Pietraszewska Anna I
Zieliński Tomasz I

HOME TEAM: VISITING TEAM:Pomorskie Opolskie
N° C/L Name of Player N° C/L Name of Player
1 Justka Aleksandra
2 Witulska Julia
3 Kneba Julia
4 Gruchała Zuzanna
5 Krzyżanowska Lena
7 C Korth Anna
8 Malczewska Maja
10 Jagła Zuzanna
11 Kowalska Julia
12 Sudnik Julia
13 Walewska Laura
14 Reiter Paulina

1 Tokarczyk Klaudia
2 Orłowicz Wiktoria
3 Rajczyk Kamila
4 C Kowalczyk Alicja
5 Cisek Dominika
6 Dobrzyński Aleksandra
7 Hobat Dominika
8 Szczygieł Martyna
9 Pieczykolan Joanna
10 Juziuk Alicja
12 Galik Wiktoria
13 Dydzik Nadia

1 8 10 7 5 13
12 2 14 11 3 4

2 9 12 6 3 10
7 1 8 5 4 13

I I I III II II IIIII III III IIIIV IV IV IVV V V VVI VI VI VISets
1
2
3
4
5

STARTING PLAYERSSubstituties Substituties

GAME JURY MATCH REPORT
REMARKS:

WINNING TEAM:

SETS DURATION:
Set 1 min.
Set 2 min.
Set 3 min.
Set 4 min.
Set 5 min.

Total min.

17
23

40

PLPS SUPERVISOR
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